Why Do I Need an
A/C Inverter From Hitachi?
Hitachi drives eliminate the expense and complexity
of additional equipment. Plus, a broad offering of models
assures that you’re not paying for features you don’t need.
Pumping Industry
PROTECTION
Hitachi inverters

Output Current
(Single Rating)
VLD (A) LD (A) ND (A) ND (A)
20
0V
 C
la
ss
24
0V
 -5
%
 +
10
%
P1-00330-LFUF 33 30 25 12.0
P1-00460-LFUF 46 40 32 15.5
P1-00600-LFUF 60 56 46 22.0
P1-00800-LFUF 80 73 64 31.0
P1-00930-LFUF 93 85 76 36.5
P1-01240-LFUF 124 113 95 46.0
P1-01530-LFUF 153 140 122 60.0
P1-01850-LFUF 185 169 146 70.0
P1-02290-LFUF 229 210 182 88.0
P1-02950-LFUF 295 270 220 105.0
40
0V
 C
la
ss
28
0V
 -5
%
 +
10
%
P1-00175-HFUF 17.5 16 14.8 6.0
P1-00250-HFUF 25 22 19 8.0
P1-00310-HFUF 31 29 25 12.0
P1-00400-HFUF 40 37 32 16.0
P1-00470-HFUF 47 43 39 19.0
P1-00620-HFUF 62 57 48 24.0
P1-00770-HFUF 77 70 61 30.0
P1-00930-HFUF 93 85 75 37.0
P1-01160-HFUF 116 105 91 45.0
P1-01470-HFUF 147 135 112 56.0
Note: Set the electronic
thermal protection according to
the applied motor.
Use Our New